
 
 
 Classificació  : Lliga BTT SVH                                                      
 
 Lloc de celebració   : SANT VICENÇ DELS HOR 
 Data                 : 18/01/25 
 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  27     Kms - Promig     :  24.54  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      10 PIJUAN,XAVIER        ELITE  RR BIKERS CLUB             01:06:01           
   2       5 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO ELITE  RR BIKERS CLUB             01:06:01           mt. 
   3       4 FONT,ARNAU           SUB23  MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING   01:07:02     1:01 min. 
   4       1 RUIZ,ERIC            SUB23  UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM  01:10:59     4:58 min. 
   5      16 LLOP,GERARD          SUB23  EQUIPO EBS                 01:11:45     5:44 min. 
   6      11 HIERRO,ALEIX         SUB23  AMUNT - TBIKES             01:12:42     6:41 min. 
   7       2 SOLER,JOAN           ELITE  CENTELLES PENYA CICLISTA   01:12:48     6:47 min. 
   8      21 CASTRO,BRYAN OMAR    SUB23  ARTSPORT BANYOLES          01:13:02     7:01 min. 
   9      13 JORDAN,ARNAU         ELITE  SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU       01:13:20     7:19 min. 
  10       3 CRUZ,JOEL            SUB23  AMUNT - TBIKES             01:16:06    10:05 min. 
  11      12 FOLGUERA,Kilian      ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES GIRONA       01:16:56    10:55 min. 
  12      19 FERNÁNDEZ,JAIRO      ELITE  BLANDA ESPARTANS CLUB CIC  01:17:22    11:21 min. 
  13      18 PINOSA,PAU           SUB23  MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING   01:17:39    11:38 min. 
  14      15 CAPELLADES,MARC      ELITE  BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST  01:20:03    14:02 min. 
  15      22 HORCAJADA,IVAN       SUB23  MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING   01:23:04    17:03 min. 
  16      17 VALLDOSERA,MARC      ELITE  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC  01:24:46    18:45 min. 
  17      20 GANNAU,ALBERT        ELITE  BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST  01:25:12    19:11 min. 
  18       9 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST  01:08:25    1 Vts  
  19       7 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST  01:09:08    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : ELITES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      10 PIJUAN,XAVIER        ELITE  RR BIKERS CLUB            01:06:01           
   2       5 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO ELITE  RR BIKERS CLUB            01:06:01           mt. 
   3       2 SOLER,JOAN           ELITE  CENTELLES PENYA CICLISTA  01:12:48     6:47 min. 
   4      13 JORDAN,ARNAU         ELITE  SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU      01:13:20     7:19 min. 
   5      12 FOLGUERA,Kilian      ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES GIRONA      01:16:56    10:55 min. 
   6      19 FERNÁNDEZ,JAIRO      ELITE  BLANDA ESPARTANS CLUB CIC 01:17:22    11:21 min. 
   7      15 CAPELLADES,MARC      ELITE  BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST 01:20:03    14:02 min. 
   8      17 VALLDOSERA,MARC      ELITE  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC 01:24:46    18:45 min. 
   9      20 GANNAU,ALBERT        ELITE  BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST 01:25:12    19:11 min. 
  10       9 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST 01:08:25    1 Vts  
  11       7 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST 01:09:08    1 Vts  
 
 
 Classificació de : SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       4 FONT,ARNAU           SUB23  MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING  01:07:02          min. 
   2       1 RUIZ,ERIC            SUB23  UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 01:10:59     3:57 min. 
   3      16 LLOP,GERARD          SUB23  EQUIPO EBS                01:11:45     4:43 min. 
   4      11 HIERRO,ALEIX         SUB23  AMUNT - TBIKES            01:12:42     5:40 min. 
   5      21 CASTRO,BRYAN OMAR    SUB23  ARTSPORT BANYOLES         01:13:02     6:00 min. 
   6       3 CRUZ,JOEL            SUB23  AMUNT - TBIKES            01:16:06     9:04 min. 
   7      18 PINOSA,PAU           SUB23  MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING  01:17:39    10:37 min. 
   8      22 HORCAJADA,IVAN       SUB23  MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING  01:23:04    16:02 min. 
 


